OP \$40.00 86128082

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM302122

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Holden2 LLC		04/05/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OZ NATURALS LLC	
Street Address:	100 NE 2nd St.	
Internal Address:	Suite 119	
City:	Boca Raton	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33432	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86128082	REAL RADIANT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 312-422-80

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 312-422-8000

Email: clatimer@llflegal.com

Correspondent Name: Cary R Latimer
Address Line 1: 55 W Monroe St

Address Line 2: Suite 1100

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cary R Latimer
SIGNATURE:	/Cary R Latimer/
DATE SIGNED:	04/21/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of Mark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005265 FRAME: 0035

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

The undersigned, HOLDEN2 LLC, an Illinois limited liability company (the "Assignor"), does hereby assign, transfer and set over unto OZ NATURALS ("Assignee"), all right, title and interest in and to that certain trademark for "REAL RADIANT", known under Serial No. 86128082 with the United States Patent and Trademark Organization (the "Trademark").

HOLDEN2, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABLITY COMPANY

Pd Holden, Manager

ACCEPTANCE OF ASSIGNMENT

Assignce does hereby accept the assignment of the Trademark and all apportenant rights thereto from Assignor as provided above.

OZ NATUKALS

Craig Romero, agent

RECORDED: 04/21/2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 005265 FRAME: 0036